N o v~ W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court
Judge, Superior Court

Court Executive Officer

Family Law Facilitator/Self-Help

Attorney

Information Systems Analyst Il

Information Systems Analyst Il

Senior Attorney

Court Division Manager
Court Executive Officer
Human Resources Officer

Court Reporter

Child Custody Recommending

Counselor Il

Court Reporter

Court Financial Officer
Fiscal Analyst Il
Senior Court Clerk
Court Clerk Il
Administrative Analyst
Senior Court Clerk
Senior Court Clerk
Court Reporter
Executive/Judicial Secretary
Fiscal Analyst |

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court

Department

Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Executive

Family Court Services

Information Technology
Information Technology
Executive

Court Operations
Executive

Executive

Court Reporters Unit

Family Court Services

Court Reporters Unit
Executive

Fiscal Operations

Family Court Services

Civil

Executive & Judicial Support
Civil

Collections Division

Court Reporters Unit
Executive & Judicial Support
Fiscal Operations
Criminal/Traffic Division
Criminal/Traffic Division

Collections Division

Total Wages

$191,383
$188,004
$185,090
$184,201
$182,560
$125,661
$108,646

$98,665
$98,435
$98,046
$87,322
$87,287
$84,581
$72,134
$71,939

$70,857
$64,591
$64,229
$58,960
$58,815
$57,565
$55.864
$55,798
$55,113
$54,475
$54,052
$52,715
$52,311
$51,209



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk 1l
Court Clerk 1l
Court Clerk 1l

Child Custody Recommending

Counselor Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Senior Court Clerk
Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Legal Office Assistant |
Legal Office Assistant |
Court Collections Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il

Legal Office Assistant |
Legal Office Assistant |

Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court
Yuba County Superior Court

Civil
Criminal/Traffic Division
Criminal/Traffic Division
Civil
Civil
Civil
Criminal/Traffic Division
Criminal/Traffic Division

Family Court Services

Civil

Civil

Criminal/Traffic Division
Criminal/Traffic Division
Family Court Services
Civil

Civil

Criminal/Traffic Division
Civil

Criminal/Traffic Division
Criminal/Traffic Division
Family Court Services
Court Operations

Court Operations
Collections Division
Court Operations
Family Court Services

Court Operations

$50,289
$49,113
$48,045
$47,961
$47,668
$46,748
$46,574
$46,533
$45,390

$44,567
$44,490
$44.484
$44,341
$43,756
$42,870
$41,324
$41,097
$40,800
$35,003
$32,518
$28,504
$16,684
$15,442
$13,361

$2,845

$1,725

$1,657



