	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Judge, Superior Court		Yuba County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$191,383
2.	Judge, Superior Court		Yuba County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$188,004
3.	Judge, Superior Court		Yuba County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$185,090
4.	Judge, Superior Court		Yuba County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$184,201
5.	Judge, Superior Court		Yuba County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$182,560
6.	Court Executive Officer		Yuba County Superior Court	Executive	\$125,661
7.	Family Law Facilitator/Self-Help Attorney		Yuba County Superior Court	Family Court Services	\$108,646
8.	Information Systems Analyst III		Yuba County Superior Court	Information Technology	\$98,665
9.	Information Systems Analyst III		Yuba County Superior Court	Information Technology	\$98,435
10.	Senior Attorney		Yuba County Superior Court	Executive	\$98,046
11.	Court Division Manager		Yuba County Superior Court	Court Operations	\$87,322
12.	Court Executive Officer		Yuba County Superior Court	Executive	\$87,287
13.	Human Resources Officer		Yuba County Superior Court	Executive	\$84,581
14.	Court Reporter		Yuba County Superior Court	Court Reporters Unit	\$72,134
15.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor II		Yuba County Superior Court	Family Court Services	\$71,939
16.	Court Reporter		Yuba County Superior Court	Court Reporters Unit	\$70,857
17.	Court Financial Officer		Yuba County Superior Court	Executive	\$64,591
18.	Fiscal Analyst III		Yuba County Superior Court	Fiscal Operations	\$64,229
19.	Senior Court Clerk		Yuba County Superior Court	Family Court Services	\$58,960
20.	Court Clerk III		Yuba County Superior Court	Civil	\$58,815
21.	Administrative Analyst		Yuba County Superior Court	Executive & Judicial Support	\$57,565
22.	Senior Court Clerk		Yuba County Superior Court	Civil	\$55,864
23.	Senior Court Clerk		Yuba County Superior Court	Collections Division	\$55,798
24.	Court Reporter		Yuba County Superior Court	Court Reporters Unit	\$55,113
25.	Executive/Judicial Secretary		Yuba County Superior Court	Executive & Judicial Support	\$54,475
26.	Fiscal Analyst I		Yuba County Superior Court	Fiscal Operations	\$54,052
27.	Court Clerk III		Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$52,715
28.	Court Clerk III		Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$52,311
29.	Court Clerk III		Yuba County Superior Court	Collections Division	\$51,209

30.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Civil	\$50,289
31.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$49,113
32.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$48,045
33.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Civil	\$47,961
34.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Civil	\$47,668
35.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Civil	\$46,748
36.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$46,574
37.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$46,533
38.	Child Custody Recommending Counselor II	Yuba County Superior Court	Family Court Services	\$45,390
39.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Civil	\$44,567
40.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Civil	\$44,490
41.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$44,484
42.	Senior Court Clerk	Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$44,341
43.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Family Court Services	\$43,756
44.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Civil	\$42,870
45.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Civil	\$41,324
46.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$41,097
47.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Civil	\$40,800
48.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$35,003
49.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$32,518
50.	Court Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Family Court Services	\$28,504
51.	Legal Office Assistant I	Yuba County Superior Court	Court Operations	\$16,684
52.	Legal Office Assistant I	Yuba County Superior Court	Court Operations	\$15,442
53.	Court Collections Clerk III	Yuba County Superior Court	Collections Division	\$13,361
54.	Court Clerk II	Yuba County Superior Court	Court Operations	\$2,845
55.	Legal Office Assistant I	Yuba County Superior Court	Family Court Services	\$1,725
56.	Legal Office Assistant I	Yuba County Superior Court	Court Operations	\$1,657